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LRSNHLIAR BITIRA LLES B
FHEE GEL EE-BHE EE
soB% | EEEA | mus | wiss [TwER e FEE
(&5
48| 1,266,900H 370,600 244,000 1,881,500H 79.37% 1,881,500H 79.37%
58 164,600 334,200 136,000 634,800 118.99%] 2,516,300 86.65%
6A 94,100 361,300 150,000 605,400 124.70%| 3,121,700 92.10%
78 111,000 366,400 190,000 667,400 111.10%] 3,789,100 94.96%
8A 144,800H 369,800 206,000 720,600H 136.68%| 4,509,700 99.83%
98 716,000 320,100 210,000 1,246,100 132.61%] 5,755,800 105.48%
10A 459,000 339,200 192,000 990,200 110.76%| 6,746,000 106.22%
118 256,200 315,900 168,000 740,100H 94.26%| 7,486,100 104.90%
128 150,400 392,500 214,000 756,900H 104.00%| 8,243,000 104.82%
1A 210,300 385,200 190,000 785,500 112.99%] 9,028,500 105.48%
28 109,200 368,700 208,000 685,900 109.25%| 9,714,400 105.74%
3A 48,500 393,800 194,000 636,300 112.62%] 10,350,700 106.14%
&&t || 3.731,000H| 4,317,700M| 2,302,000F| 10,350,700 106.14%
T2 FE INES-ES-BHE EE
SoBE | EmeA | mus | miaew [TEER e TEL e
(FED) BT 1E100%
48| 1,244,400 329,500 238,000 1,811,900 96.30% 1,811,900H 96.30% 1,811,900
58 75,300 281,200 162,000H 518,500 81.68%| 2,330,400 92.61% 518,500H
68 80,100 321,600 168,000 569,700 94.10%| 2,900,100 92.90% 569,700
78 142,500 328,000 182,000 652,500 97.77%] 3,552,600 93.76% 652,500
8A 95,700 339,800 184,000 619,500 85.97% 4,172,100 92.51% 619,500
94 602,200 359,700 174,000 1,135,900H 91.16%) 5,308,000 92.22% 1,135,900
10A 613,900 320,100 188,000 1,122,000 113.31%] 6,430,000 95.32% 1,122,000
118 157,200 343,800 210,000 711,000 96.07%) 7,141,000 95.39% 711,000
128 128,800 402,500 240,000 771,300 101.90%] 7,912,300 95.99% 771,300
1A 137,100 362,800 232,000 731,900H 93.18%| 8,644,200 95.74% 731,900
28 102,400 332,250 250,000 684,650 99.82%| 9,328,850 96.03% 684,650
38 26,9001 400,050 262,000 688,950 108.27%| 10,017,800F 96.78% 688,950
&5t || 3,406,500 | 4,121,300/ 2,490,000 10,017,800 96.78% 10,017,801H
T2 E INES-ES - BHE EiE
&EEE?&X EERA mE%% | —BREH | WAGEH AL Rt RIELE HE
(RED HI£E ££100%
48| 1,161,100 373,400 310,000 500F| 1,845,000 101.83% 1,845,000 101.83%| 1,845,000
58 119,600 305,800 232,000 2,300 659,700 127.23% 2,504,700H 107.48% 659,700
6A 53,000 291,000 252,000 3,100 599,100 105.16% 3,103,800 107.02% 599,100
78 128,000 327,800 216,000 2,800 674,600 103.39% 3,778,400 106.36% 674,600
8A 105,700 298,000 232,000 7,400H 643,100 103.81% 4,421,500 105.98% 643,100
9A 650,200 284,000 220,000 3,600| 1,157,800 101.93% 5,579,300 105.11%| 1,157,800
10R 417,100 345,500 250,000 6,800 | 1,019,400 90.86% 6,598,700 102.62%| 1,019,400
118 114,900H 345,100 226,000 7,300H 693,300 97.51% 7,292,000 102.11% 693,300
128 160,100 361,400 268,000 5,600 795,100H 103.09% 8,087,100 102.21% 795,100
1A 80,300 358,900 236,000 6,000 681,200 93.07% 8,768,300 101.44% 681,200
28 61,6004 336,600 258,000 6,100 662,300 96.74% 9,430,600 101.09% 662,300
38 42,500 373,800 284,000 3,500 703,800 102.16%| 10,134,400 101.16% 703,800
&&t || 3,094,100/ | 4,001,300 | 2,984,000 55,0004 | 10,134,400 101.16% 10,134,400
TrR23EE INESES - BHSE EiE
2% | mmen | mxs | —BmEs | sk [T w T
=L 25X CH ATEELE Rt AT4ELE HE
(RED HI4F 14 100%
48|l 1,025,700M 282,000 248,000 7,100 | 1,562,800 84.70% 1,562,800 84.70% 1,562,800
58 46,900 295,300 224,000 7,300 573,500 86.93% 2,136,300 85.29% 573,500
6A 72,400 283,500 220,000 5,000 580,900 96.96% 2,717,200 87.54% 580,900
78 128,400 275,600 188,000 5,800 597,800H 88.62% 3,315,000 87.74% 597,800
8A 88,500 334,200 228,000 4,500 655,200 101.88% 3,970,200 89.79% 655,200
98 242,100 418,500 150,000 3,500 814,100 70.31% 4,784,300 85.75% 814,100
10A 611,700 461,300 206,000 2,100 | 1,281,100 125.67% 6,065,400 91.92%| 1,281,100M
118 189,100 344,300 290,000 2,300 825,700 119.10% 6,891,100H 94.50% 825,700
12A 143,200H 425,000 282,000 3,000 853,200 107.31% 7,744,300 95.76% 853,200
1A 179,000 359,000 268,000 1,500 807,500 118.54% 8,551,800 97.53% 807,500
28 83,300 359,600 244,000 2,500 689,400 104.09% 9,241,200 97.99% 689,400
38 0H 0H 0H 0H 0H 703,800
&%t | 2,810,300 3,838,300/| 2,548,000H 44,600F| 9,241,200H 91.19% 9,945,000




